Lausanne Swim Cup 6
Lausanne, 13. - 15.3.2026

Event 11 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
13.03.2026 - 11:09 Entry list Prelim
European Records 20.94 BOUSQUET, Frederick FRA Montpellier (FRA) 26.04.2009
European Junior Records 21.83 SELIN, Artem GER Kazan (RUS) 07.07.2019
World Records 20.91 CIELO, Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18.12.2009
World Junior Records 21.75 ANDREW, Michael C USA Indianapolis (USA) 25.08.2017
World Junior Records 21.75 ANDREW, Michael C USA Indianapolis (USA) 26.08.2017
Temps limites : 25.14
YB
1 GROUSSET, Maxime 99 INSEP CS Clichy 92 21.51
2 CHERUTI, Meiron Amir 97 Israel Swimming 21.60
3 BAEZ, Nikita 00 Lyon Natation Metropole 21.69
4 TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf 94  Estonia 22.07
5 SAMMON, Patrick W 03  New York Athletic Club 22.11
6 ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 Estonia 22.32
7 CECCON, Thomas 01 Leosport-Fiamme Oro 22.40
8 HOUSE, Grant 98  Arizona State University's Swim Team 22.43
9 RAMADAN, Youssef 02  Cercle des Nageurs de Marseille 22.58
10 PONTI, Noe 01  Schwimmclub Uster 22.61
11 CHALENDAR, Alexandre 06 Cercle des Nageurs de Marseille 22.70
12 ASHTON, Balint 06 Basel Aquatics 22.71
13 SELA, Tom 06  Hapoel Dolphin Netanya 22.84
14 BEHAR, Tiago 02 Lausanne Aguatique 22.84
15 POUILLART, Corentin 05 INSEP Amiens Metropole Natation 2291
16 CHALENDAR, Noe 01 Cercle des Nageurs de Marseille 23.10
17 SAUCY, Gaetan 06 Basel Aquatics 23.10
18 WUNDERLIN, Juri 08 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost 23.14
19 COTTING, Cyril 06 Lausanne Aquatique 23.24
20 HUILLE, Stanislas 99  Stade de Vanves Natation 23.29
21 LARDANI, Davide 95  Fribourg Natation 1925 23.36
22 HAEMMERLE, Tino 00 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost 23.36
23 VICTORIO, Jolan 08  Geneve Natation 1885 23.36
24 HOIGNE, Frederic 07  Schwimmklub Bern 23.43
25 DROR, Erez 07 Hapoel Kfar Saba Beit Berel 23.46
26 STEFANI', Simone 00 GS Fiamme Oro 23.50
27 VIQUERAT, Antoine 98 Geneve Natation 1885 23.50
28 VIANELLO, Samuele 07 Leosport Nice Footwear 23.60
29 SHUSTER, Tomer 04  Israel Swimming 23.69
30 RAZAKARIVONY, Lucka 09  Schwimmklub Bern 23.69
31 RUZICKA, Lucas 08 Natation Sportive Geneve 23.73
32 CHOPARD, Theo 01 Red-Fish Neuchatel 23.75
33 COLLISS, Matthew 00 Lausanne Aquatique 23.77
34 ILGUN, Bora 08  Geneve Natation 1885 23.78
35 ROSSI, Jin 07  Leosport Nice Footwear 23.80
36 SORGIUS, Timo 03 SC Wiesbaden 1911 23.80
37 BENINCA, llian 04  Leosport Nice Footwear 23.90
38 GOURLAOUEN, Benjamin 06  Schwimmklub Bern 23.95
39 LEYTROVSKIY, Mihael 99 Israel Swimming 24.02
40 BRUHIN, Demian 08 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost 24.03
41 BAPTISTA COELHO, Alex 03 Renens-Natation 24.06
42 LEVCHENKO, Mykyta 08  Schwimmklub Bern 24.10
43 GERMANN, Gian 06  Swim Team Lucerne 24.28
44 MAURER, Kris Robin 00 Basel Aquatics 24.40
45 RIOU, Maxime 07  Natation Sportive Geneve 24.54

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Lausanne Aquatique

04.03.2026 20:26 - Page 1



Lausanne Swim Cup 6
Lausanne, 13. - 15.3.2026

Event 11, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

ZAHNER, lan

VEUVE, Cedric
BERTOLINI, Yuri
DIJOUX, Mael

GROB, Nino Jann
TRUFFAULT, David

ALI PENAFIEL, Mohamed
RETZKE, Thondup
SUTTNER, Christian
DMITREVSKI, Anton
LOHRI, Arnaud
JANKOVIC, Adrijan
PAGE, Leonard
NOVERRAZ, Pierre
BALZ, Garry

BRONNER, Johan
FETAHI, Enis

LAMONT, Ellis

FREI, Matteo
PELLOUCHOUD, Endy
LAMARA, Soufian
CALIZ, Leonardo
RIVIER, Maxime
YERLY, Luca

VAN BOXTEL, Olivier
PEREIRA, Diego
BUTTEX, Lucas
AFFENTRANGER, Robin
OSSTYN, Achile
WULLIAMOZ, Axel
BREMBILLA, Alessandro
ENGULATOV, Lev
SCHMIDT, Jonathan
CAPRANI, Cameron-Dean
INAN, Danny

WEIBEL, Joshua
CHAUVY, Lucien

NGUEMTSEU TOWA, Pawui Ramon

08
03
04
07
09
08
09
00
10
07
08
08
06
09
02
07
10
06
09
08
11
08
09
07
07
07
99
04
09
07
09
10
08
10
08
07
10
11

NDJOUME EHOWE EPOH, Yves Charly 86

Region Zentralschweiz-Ost
Basel Aquatics
Renens-Natation

INSEP CN Melun

Swim Team Lucerne
Natation Sportive Geneve
Natation Sportive Geneve
Basel Aquatics

Swim Team Lucerne
Geneve Natation 1885
Red-Fish Neuchatel
Vevey-Natation
Morges-Natation

Natation Sportive Geneve
Basel Aquatics

C.N Du Florival

Cercle des Nageurs de Nyon
Basel Aquatics
Morges-Natation

Cercle des Nageurs de Sion
Lancy Natation
Renens-Natation

Lausanne Aquatique
Renens-Natation

Cercle des Nageurs de Sion
Red-Fish Neuchatel
Lausanne Aquatique

Basel Aquatics

Fribourg Natation 1925
Cercle des Nageurs Yverdon
Lancy Natation

Lausanne Aquatique

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Vevey-Natation

Lancy Natation

Basel Aquatics

Lausanne Aquatique
Fecanas

Fecanas

24.55
24.56
24.70
24.89
24.95
24.99
25.08
25.11
25.17
25.18
25.20
25.20
25.26
25.38
25.40
25.60
25.68
25.71
25.73
25.74
25.83
25.83
25.84
26.05
26.08
26.15
26.21
26.21
26.22
26.23
26.23
26.31
26.33
26.76
27.00
27.10
27.18

NT

NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Lausanne Aquatique

04.03.2026 20:26 - Page 2



