

Event 11	Men, 50m Freestyle				Open
13.03.2026 - 11:09					Entry list Prelim
European Records	20.94	BOUSQUET, Frederick	FRA	Montpellier (FRA)	26.04.2009
European Junior Records	21.83	SELIN, Artem	GER	Kazan (RUS)	07.07.2019
World Records	20.91	CIELO, Cesar	BRA	Sao Paulo (BRA)	18.12.2009
World Junior Records	21.75	ANDREW, Michael C	USA	Indianapolis (USA)	25.08.2017
World Junior Records	21.75	ANDREW, Michael C	USA	Indianapolis (USA)	26.08.2017
Temps limites : 25.14					

		YB			
1	GROUSSET, Maxime	99	INSEP CS Clichy 92		21.51
2	CHERUTI, Meiron Amir	97	Israel Swimming		21.60
3	BAEZ, Nikita	00	Lyon Natation Metropole		21.69
4	TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf	94	Estonia		22.07
5	SAMMON, Patrick W	03	New York Athletic Club		22.11
6	ZAITSEV, Daniel	97	Estonia		22.32
7	CECCON, Thomas	01	Leosport-Fiamme Oro		22.40
8	HOUSE, Grant	98	Arizona State University's Swim Team		22.43
9	RAMADAN, Youssef	02	Cercle des Nageurs de Marseille		22.58
10	PONTI, Noe	01	Schwimmclub Uster		22.61
11	CHALENDAR, Alexandre	06	Cercle des Nageurs de Marseille		22.70
12	ASHTON, Balint	06	Basel Aquatics		22.71
13	SELA, Tom	06	Hapoel Dolphin Netanya		22.84
14	BEHAR, Tiago	02	Lausanne Aquatique		22.84
15	POUILLART, Corentin	05	INSEP Amiens Metropole Natation		22.91
16	CHALENDAR, Noe	01	Cercle des Nageurs de Marseille		23.10
17	SAUCY, Gaetan	06	Basel Aquatics		23.10
18	WUNDERLIN, Juri	08	Region Zentralschweiz-Ost		23.14
19	COTTING, Cyril	06	Lausanne Aquatique		23.24
20	HUILLE, Stanislas	99	Stade de Vanves Natation		23.29
21	LARDANI, Davide	95	Fribourg Natation 1925		23.36
22	HAEMMERLE, Tino	00	Region Zentralschweiz-Ost		23.36
23	VICTORIO, Jolan	08	Geneve Natation 1885		23.36
24	HOIGNE, Frederic	07	Schwimmklub Bern		23.43
25	DROR, Erez	07	Hapoel Kfar Saba Beit Berel		23.46
26	STEFANI, Simone	00	GS Fiamme Oro		23.50
27	VIQUERAT, Antoine	98	Geneve Natation 1885		23.50
28	VIANELLO, Samuele	07	Leosport Nice Footwear		23.60
29	SHUSTER, Tomer	04	Israel Swimming		23.69
30	RAZAKARIVONY, Lucka	09	Schwimmklub Bern		23.69
31	RUZICKA, Lucas	08	Natation Sportive Geneve		23.73
32	CHOPARD, Theo	01	Red-Fish Neuchatel		23.75
33	COLLISS, Matthew	00	Lausanne Aquatique		23.77
34	ILGUN, Bora	08	Geneve Natation 1885		23.78
35	ROSSI, Jin	07	Leosport Nice Footwear		23.80
36	SORGIUS, Timo	03	SC Wiesbaden 1911		23.80
37	BENINCA, Ilian	04	Leosport Nice Footwear		23.90
38	GOURLAOUEN, Benjamin	06	Schwimmklub Bern		23.95
39	LEYTROVSKIY, Mihael	99	Israel Swimming		24.02
40	BRUHIN, Demian	08	Region Zentralschweiz-Ost		24.03
41	BAPTISTA COELHO, Alex	03	Renens-Natation		24.06
42	LEVCHENKO, Mykyta	08	Schwimmklub Bern		24.10
43	GERMANN, Gian	06	Swim Team Lucerne		24.28
44	MAURER, Kris Robin	00	Basel Aquatics		24.40
45	RIOU, Maxime	07	Natation Sportive Geneve		24.54

Event 11, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

46	ZAHNER, Ian	08	Region Zentralschweiz-Ost	24.55
47	VEUVE, Cedric	03	Basel Aquatics	24.56
48	BERTOLINI, Yuri	04	Renens-Natation	24.70
49	DIJOUX, Mael	07	INSEP CN Melun	24.89
50	GROB, Nino Jann	09	Swim Team Lucerne	24.95
51	TRUFFAULT, David	08	Natation Sportive Geneve	24.99
52	ALI PENAFIEL, Mohamed	09	Natation Sportive Geneve	25.08
53	RETZKE, Thondup	00	Basel Aquatics	25.11
54	SUTTNER, Christian	10	Swim Team Lucerne	25.17
55	DMITREVSKI, Anton	07	Geneve Natation 1885	25.18
56	LOHRI, Arnaud	08	Red-Fish Neuchatel	25.20
57	JANKOVIC, Adrijan	08	Vevey-Natation	25.20
58	PAGE, Leonard	06	Morges-Natation	25.26
59	NOVERRAZ, Pierre	09	Natation Sportive Geneve	25.38
60	BALZ, Garry	02	Basel Aquatics	25.40
61	BRONNER, Johan	07	C.N Du Florival	25.60
62	FETAHI, Enis	10	Cercle des Nageurs de Nyon	25.68
63	LAMONT, Ellis	06	Basel Aquatics	25.71
64	FREI, Matteo	09	Morges-Natation	25.73
65	PELLOUCHOUD, Endy	08	Cercle des Nageurs de Sion	25.74
66	LAMARA, Soufian	11	Lancy Natation	25.83
67	CALIZ, Leonardo	08	Renens-Natation	25.83
68	RIVIER, Maxime	09	Lausanne Aquatique	25.84
69	YERLY, Luca	07	Renens-Natation	26.05
70	VAN BOXTEL, Olivier	07	Cercle des Nageurs de Sion	26.08
71	PEREIRA, Diego	07	Red-Fish Neuchatel	26.15
72	BUTTEX, Lucas	99	Lausanne Aquatique	26.21
73	AFFENTRANGER, Robin	04	Basel Aquatics	26.21
74	OSSTYN, Achile	09	Fribourg Natation 1925	26.22
75	WULLIAMOZ, Axel	07	Cercle des Nageurs Yverdon	26.23
76	BREMBILLA, Alessandro	09	Lancy Natation	26.23
77	ENGULATOV, Lev	10	Lausanne Aquatique	26.31
78	SCHMIDT, Jonathan	08	CN La Chaux-de-Fonds	26.33
79	CAPRANI, Cameron-Dean	10	Vevey-Natation	26.76
80	INAN, Danny	08	Lancy Natation	27.00
81	WEIBEL, Joshua	07	Basel Aquatics	27.10
82	CHAUVY, Lucien	10	Lausanne Aquatique	27.18
83	NGUEMTSEU TOWA, Pawui Ramon	11	Fecanas	NT
84	NDJOUME EHOWE EPOH, Yves Charly	86	Fecanas	NT